
Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Contract#/Description 21-0045R Boiler and Hot Water Heater Maintenance 

Due Date: 9/8/2021 

Time: 10:30 a.m. CDT 

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

BEC Equipment LLC $291,750.00 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

 PROPOSALS OPENING  
RFP 

20‐0182/ Municipal Advisor Services  

BidBuy Reference # B‐21789 

Monday, September 20, 2021 at 10:30 am 

 

Vendor Name: 

1. Acacia Financial Group, Inc. 

2. Hilltop Securities Inc. 

3. Columbia Capital Management, LLC 

4. PFM 

5. Masterson Advisors LLC 
 

 



Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I NOI S  TOL L W A Y 
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Contract#/Description 21-0084R Tire Debris Pickup and Disposal 

Due Date: 9/28/2021 

Time: 10:30 a.m. CDT 

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

K & S Tire Recycling Inc $380,160.00 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I NOI S  TOL L W A Y 
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Contract#/Description 21-0129  Elevator Maintenance, Inspection, Repair, and Full Hydraulic 
Pressure Testing 

Due Date: 9/29/2021 

Time: 10:30 a.m. CDT 

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

No Bids Received  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 


